Chinese & Thai Veg Main Course

Veg Manchurian Gravy

Chilli Basil Vegetable

Blackbean Mushroeem

Exotic Veq in Devil souce

Veg Thai Red / Green Curry
Mushreom Spinach Thai Basil
Paneer Chilly / Manchurian Gravy
Paneer Oyster / Hot Garlic Gravy

280
320
320
320
320
320
330
330

Chinese & Thai Non Veg Main Course

Chicken Chilly / Manchurian Grovy
Chicken Hunain / Oyster Gravy
Leman Chilli Chicken Gravy
Chicken Chilli Corionder Gravy
Chicken Blackbean sauce Gravy
Chicken Green Pepper sauce Gravy
Prowns Chil!}r { Manchurian Gravy
Rawas Chilly / Manchurian Gravy
Prowns Thai Red / Green Curry

Indian Rice -Veg

Steamed Rice (Half)
Steamed Rice (Full)
leera Rice

Veg Pulav

YWeg Biryani
Kashmiri Pulav

Veq Dum Biryam
Paneer Pulow
Paneer Biryani

Dal Khichdi

Dal Khichdi Tadka
Curd Rice

Curd Rice Tadka
Palak Khichdi

Palak Khichdi Tadkao

Indian Rice - Non Veg

Chicken Biryani

Chicken Biryani Bonelass
Chicken Dum Biryani

Chicken Dum Biryani Boneless
Chicken Tikka Biryani

Chicken Hydrabadi Biryani
Chicken Hydrabadi Biryani Boneless
Mutton Bineoni

Mutton Dum Biryoni

Mutton Hydrabadi Biryani

Egg Biryani

Prawns Biryani

Chinese & Thai Rice/ Noodles

Veg, Chicken

Fried Rice / Hakka Moodles 285
Schezwan Rice / Noodles 310
Bumnt Gaorlic Rice / Moodles 350
Singapore Rice / Noodlas 310

330
340
340
340
340
340
575
575
620

90

150
145
230
260
290
270
320
330
220
230
220
230
220
230

320
340
330
350
350
330
350
540
60
560
300
575

Seafood

425
440
480
440

Veq
Hnngknng Rica / Moodles 310
Chilli Garlic Rice / Moodles 310
Triple Schezwan Rice / Moodles 3s0
Thai Pot Rica 350
Monchurion Rice / Moodles 350
Chicken Chowmien 330
American Chopsuey 330
Chinese Chopsuey 330
Pan Fried Moodles 330
Maolaysion Moodles 310

Indian Bread

Rati / Butter Roti

Paratha / Butter Paratha

MNaan / Butter Naaon

Kuleha / Butter Kulcha

Maklkai Roti / Missi Roti

Roomali Roti / Butter Roomali Roti
Garlic Maan / Butter Garlic Naan
Cheese Maan / Cheese Garlic Noan
Stufted Paratha | Veg /Aloo / Gobi)
Paneer Paratha

Chicken Kheema Paratha

Mutton Kheemao Porotha

Roti Ki Tokri

Bhokri [ As per Availability)

Meer Dosa | As per Availability)

Accompaniments

Plain Curd

Veg Roita / Boondi Raito

Pineapple Raita

Green Solod

Kachumber Solod / Tossed Salad
Dahi Kachumber

Russian Salad | Veg / Chicken)
Roasted Papod

Fried Papad

Maosalo Popod / Roosted Mosalo Popad
Khicha Popad / Roosted Khicha Papad
Khicha Masalo Popad

Dessert

Gulab lamun

Coramel Custard

Heney Noodles with leecream

Beverages

Plain Choas / Mosalo Choaos
Lassi | Sweet / Salted)

Bulk Order

{Qirder | & Half Hours In Advance)

Veg Biryani

r-,-r.:ui

rani [Boneless)
Tikka Biryani
Paneer Biryani
Muttan Biryani 2100

330
330
370
370
370
360
350
360
360
330

Chicken Seafood

440
440
480
480
480
450
450
450
450
440

30/40
50/60
50/60
50/60

20

F0/100
F0/100
110/120

130
170
220
370
320

40

&0

20
130
150
100
120
130

150 /220

25
30
30
f0
80

70
70
220

75/85
100

WE ACCEPT OUTDOOR CATI-ERIHG ORDERS

WEDDING RECEPTIONS
CORPORATE EVENTS & AWARD CEREMONIES
BIRTHDAY FUNCTIONS
FAMILY GET TOGETHER
- » :

AMENITIES
v 50 TO 250 SEATING CAPACITY

v BUFFET DINING

v ALL KIND OF EVENTS UNDERTAKEN
v VALET PARKING

v AMPLE CAR PARKING

Opp Bethany hospital,
Pokharan road no 2, Thane (W)

ONLY FOR PARTY & TABLE RESERVATION
M: 21115381113/ 9136973956

FINE DINE
Hotel Ratna Park
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COLLaQe FINE-DINE

Soups & Shorba

Palak Shorba

Tomato Shorbo

Chicken Shorba

Mutton Shorba

Cream Of Tomato/Spinach
Cream Of Mushroom
Cream Of Veg Soup
Cream OF Chicken Soup

Chinese Soups

okesf

170
170
190
220
170
170
170
190

VEG. CHICKEM SEAFCOD

Sweet Corn Soup 170
Clear Soup 170
Manchew Soup 170
Het & Sour Soup 170
Wanton Soup 170
Lemon Coriender Soup 170
MNoodle Soup 170
Lungfung Soup

Tom Yum Soup 170
Tomkha Soup 170

Indian Starters

Veg
Cheese Cubes / Cheese Pokoda

120
190
190
190
170
190
190
190
190
120

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

140/160

Chana Garlic Oil Fry / Chana Garlic Keliwada 170/190

Boiled Chana Chat

Carn Butter Fry

Green Peas leera Garlic Butter Fried
Boiled Corn

French Fries

Cheese Corn Tikki

Hara Bhara Kebab

Palak Chilli Kebab

Dhaniya Ki Tikki

Methi Kaju Roll

Raojasthani Bhendi Kurmure
Aloo Cheese Kebab

Non Veg

Boiled Eqgg

Egg Half Fry / Egg Omelete

Egg Bhurjee

Chicken Gaouleti Kebab

Pomfret Fried (Towa / Rava / Keliwada)
Surmai Fried (Tawa / Rava / Koliwada)
Prawns Tawa Fried / Keliwada

Rowas Tawa Fried / Koliwada

Bombil Tawa Fried / Rawa Fried

Baby Rowas Tawao Fried

Boby Surmaoi Towa Fried

1460
210
180
190
140
270
250
250
250
290
260
270

&5

75

140
360
APS
APS
590
590
210
APS
APS

Tandoor Veg Starters
Paneer Cheese Sheekh Kebab
Panear Kalimiri Tikka

Paneer Malai Sheekh Kebab
Paneer Ajwain Tikka

Paneer Resmi Tikka

Paneer Tikka / Paneer Pahadi Tikka
Dhingri Multani

Mushroom Tandoori / Babycorn Tandoori
Aloo Tandoeri / Gobi Tandoori
Corn Sheekh Kebob

Veg Chilli Milli Kebab

Veg Sheekh Kebab

Veg Kebab Platter

Tandoor Non Veg Starters
Chicken Tandoori{Half/Full)

Chicken White Tandoori{Half/Full)
Chicken Rozali Kebob / Dilkhush Kebab
Chicken Himalyan Kebab

Chicken Pesto Kebab

Chicken Resmi Kebab / Malai Kebab
Chicken Angoro Kebob

Chicken Jofrani Kebab

Chicken Tikka / Pohadi Kebab
Chicken Maostana Kebab

Chicken Sheekh Kebaob

Chicken Alishan Kebab

Chicken Malwani Tikka

Chicken Roseela Kebab

Chicken Mumbai Mirchi Kebab
Mutton Sheekh Kebaob

Rowas Tikka / Achon Tikko / Losconi Tikka
Pomfret Tandeoori

Prawns Tandoari / Achari / Laseoni
Baby Rowaos / Boby Surmai Tandoori
Chicken Kebab Platter

Mon Veg Kebob Plotter

Seafood Plater

Chinese & Thai Veg Starters
Veg Manchurian Dry

Veg Spring Rell

Veg Crispy

Crispy Honey Potato Chilly

Golden Fried Babycorn with Thai Chilli Savee
Stirr Fried Exotic Yeg with Choice of Sauce
[Blackbean / Oyster / Barbecue / Green Pepper)
Stuffed Mushreom Schezwan

Chilli Garlic Mushreom

Fried Wanton

Paneer Chilly / Manchurian Dry

Paneer Hot Garlic / Schezwan Dry

Paneer Barbecue /Oyster /Green Pepper Dry
Smoky Paneer / Mushroom

Crispy American Corn with Red Chilli Flokes

340
340
340
340
340
330
340
340
280
310
310
290
850

300/540
350/630
400
340
340
340
340
340
330
340
340
340
340
340
340
550
560
AFS
575
APS
1200
1700
2100

270
270
270
290
290
290

290
290
290
330
340
340
340
340

Chinese & Thai Non Veg Starters
Egg Chilli / Manchurion Dry

Chicken Chilli / Manchurian Dry
Chicken Spring Roll / Wanton Fry
Chicken Lollipop

Chicken Lellipop Schezwan Dry
Garlic Pepper Chicken dry

Chicken salt n Pepper

Chicken Oyster / Black Bean Dry
Chicken Hot Garlic/ Green Pepper / Barbecue Dry
Dry Kungpae Chicken

Burnt Chilli Chicken

Chicken Crispy

Chicken Schezwan Dry

Thai Grilled Chicken

Malaysian Grilled Chicken

Thai Crispy Chicken

Smoked Chilli Chicken

Oyster Chilli Prawns

Prawns Chilly / Manchurian Dry

Thai Chilli Prawns Dry

Golden Fried Prawns

Butterfly Crispy Prawns

Crispy Chilly Fish | Rawas)

Fish Burnt Chilly | Rowas)

Prawns Burnt Chilli

Prawns Barbecue / Hotaarlic / Oyster

Veg

Veg Lahori Masala

Veg Lojowab

Diwaoni Hondi

Veg Ponchavati Masaola / Veg Jolfrezi

Veg Kadhai / Yeg Tawa Masala / Veg handi
Mixed Veg / Veg Kelhapuri

Dum Aloe Punjabi / Dum Aloo Kashmiri
Malai Kofta / Mavratan Kerma

Veg Maokkhanwala

Methi Malai Mutter

Veg Sham Savera Kofta / Laheri Kofta
Bhendi Do-Pyaza

Birbal -e - Chaman

Paneer Maokkhonwala / Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer Tikka Mosala / Paneer Lahori
Paneer Lojowab

Paneer Lobobdaor Masala / Paneer Pasanda
Paneer Lozeaz

Paneer Handi / Kadhai / Kelhapuri

Palak Paneer / Paneer Mutter

Mushroom Masala / Babycorn Masala

Dal Fry

Dal Tadka / Dal Kolhapuri

Dal Palak / Dal Methi

Dal Makhani

Punjabi Dohi Kodhi Pokoda

270
330
330
340
A58
330
330
340
340
340
340
330
340
360
3460
360
360
575
575
585
575
575
575
575
575
575

INDIAN MAIN COURSE

300
300
300
300
300
290
300
330
330
330
300
290
330
330
330
330
330
330
320
210
330
180
195
195
220
205

Non Veg

Egg Maosala / Egg Curry

Chicken Maotka [ Full) Boneless
Chicken Maotka [ Half] Boneless
Chicken Lopeta (Full)

Chicken Lapeta (Half)

Chicken MulhuritFu"j Bonelass

Chicken Molbari | Half] Boneless
Chicken Malwani | Full)

Chicken Malwani Boneless { Full)
Chickean Malwani [ Half)

Chicken Malwani Boneless (Half)
Chicken Agri Handi [ Full)

Chicken Agri Handi Boneless{ Full)
Chicken Agri Handi [ Half}

Chicken Agri Handi Boneless | Half)
Murg Mussallam | Full)

Murg Mussallam | Half)

Chicken Maharaja (Full)

Chicken Maharaja [Half)

Chicken Mizami [Boneless)

Chicken Losooni Masala (Boneless)
Chicken Tikka Masala

Chicken Maokkhanwala

Chicken Do-Pyaza / Chicken Moghlai
Chicken Do-Pyozo (Boneless)

Chicken Moghlai | Bongless)

Chicken Lohori / Chicken Fuii:ﬂ;:h;:
Chicken Handi / Kadhai / Chicken Sukkha
Chicken Handi / Kadhai (Banless)
Chicken Bhuna / Rahdo

Mutton Panjobi Handi (Full)

Mutton Panjabi Hondi (Half)

Mutton Matka with Bone | Full)

Muttan Matka with Bone (Half)

Mutton Malwani Handi with Bone (Full)
Mutton Malwani Handi with Bone (Half)
Mutton Agri Handi with Bone | Full)
Mutton Agri Handi with Bone (Half)
Muttan Kadhai / Mutten Kelhapuri
Mutton Sukkha / Rogan Jesh

Mutton Do-Pyaza / Mutton Towo Maosala
Mutton Bhuna / Mutfon Kheema / Rhada
Pomifret Curry (Gean / Malwani / Agri)
Surmai I'.:l..|rr;|I ﬂGnnn / Malwani / Agri:l
Prawns Curry (Goan / Malwani / Agri)
Rawas Fish Curry

(Goan / Malwani / Agri) (Boneless)

290
930
500
B8O
470
230
S00
880
930
470
500
BBOD
930
470
500
700
490
900
490
375
375
375
375
340
375
375
3735
340
375
3835
1500
80O
1500
800
1500
800
1500
80O
550
550
550
&00
APS
APS
575
575



